Ranglisten Chlausschiessen

vom 6. Dezember 2014

Chlausstich

Sektion Aktive

Rang Name

Martin Sigmund
Eliane Emmenegger
Sandro Baumann
Thomas Meier
Wilfried Flrbeth
Beda Hafner

Urs Meier

Beat Ruepp

Stefan Emmenegger
Franz Baur

Hans Ruepp

12.  Susi Indelkofer
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Sektion Gaste

Rang Name
1. George Dittmann

Chlausmeisterschaft

Rang Name

George Dittmann
Sandro Baumann
Beat Ruepp

Beda Hafner

Stefan Emmenegger
Eliane Emmenegger
Franz Baur

Urs Meier

Martin Sigmund
Thomas Meier
Hans Ruepp
Wilfried Flrbeth
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Jg.

65
86
87
89
44
48
55
52
75
48
34
46

52

Jg.
52
87
52
48
75
86
48
55
65
89
34
44

Punkte
55
55
51
51
50
50
49
48
48
47
44
33

Punkte
52

Punkte

128 (ausser Konkurrenz)
126 Gewinner des Goldvrenelis
125

119

115

113

112

108

104

104

103

87



